
Basic Skills Stipend - B. Salazar 2018-2019

Name Department Elevating Rigor 
Workshop Adjunct Faculty Board Approval 

Date
Attended 4/5/19 

Faculty Workshop
Completed Reflection 

Project
Completed 
Evaluation

Final Stipend 
Amount

Stipend 
Signature Sent to Liz 

Adrian Agacer English Comp S150.00 Yes N/A No N/A N/A N/A
Miguel Almana Arts $150.00 Yes N/A No N/A N/A N/A

Gina Bove English Comp $150.00 Yes 4/10/2019 Yes Yes Yes $150 Yes Yes
Tom Callinan English $150.00 4/10/2019 Yes Yes Yes $150 Yes Yes

Kimberly Coombs Biology $150.00 Yes N/A No N/A N/A N/A
Ariane Dalla Dea Anthropology $150.00 Yes N/A No N/A N/A N/A
Angel Hsing Ho Spanish $150.00 Yes 4/10/2019 Yes Yes Yes $150 Yes Yes
Zachary Jensen English Comp/Lit $150.00 Yes 4/10/2019 Yes Yes Yes $150 Yes Yes
Greg Jimenez Nursing $150.00 Yes N/A No N/A N/A N/A

Chelsea Martinez Chemistry $150.00 Yes N/A Yes-wants FLEX N/A N/A N/A
Claudia Molina Chemistry $150.00 Yes 4/10/2019 Yes Yes Yes $150 Yes Yes

Bernadette Esparza 
Reyes Child Dev $150.00 Yes 4/10/2019 Yes Yes Yes $150 Yes Yes

Kristen Schaffner English Comp/Lit $150.00 Yes 4/10/2019 Yes Yes Yes $150 Yes Yes
Benjamin Sigala Speech $150.00 Yes 4/10/2019 Yes Yes Yes $150 Yes Yes

05.06.19 KO_BS



Basic Skills Stipend - B. Salazar 2019-2020

Name Department On Course 
Workshop RSVP Adjunct Faculty Board Approval 

Date
Attended 8/13 & 8/14 

Sessions
Completed Reflection 

Project
Completed 
Evaluation

Final Stipend 
Amount

Stipend 
Signature Sent to Liz 

Delmis Alvarado Counseling Yes No
Gina Bove English/Reading Yes Yes No

Alex Dejeen Speech Yes Yes Yes 8/30/2019
Scott Dixon Philosophy Yes No

Martha Carreon Humanities Yes Yes Yes 8/20/2019
Lynn Graham Math Yes Yes Yes 8/31/2019

Rebecca Green Sociology Yes Yes 8/19/2019
Fendi He Math Yes Yes Yes 8/14/2019

Connie Isais Political Science Yes Yes Yes 8/16/2019
Jeannie Liu Accounting No longer attending No

Chelsea Martinez Chemistry No longer attending No
Norma Perez 

Villanueva English Yes Yes Yes 8/29/2019

Ted Preston Philosophy Yes Yes 8/15/2019
Angela Rhodes English Yes No

Jasmine Rodriguez English/Reading Yes Yes 8/14 only 8/15/2019
Diego Silva CalWORKS Yes Yes 8/23/2019

Jessica Tapia ENLA Yes Yes No
Shanthi Tharuvai Child Development Yes Yes Yes 8/14/2019
Kelly Velaszuez Political Science Yes Yes No
Zachary Jensen English Yes Yes Yes 8/26/2019



Project  Based Lenaring Training Registration Last Name and First Name Department Adjunct Faculty Email
2017/05/22 11:52:08 AM MDT Jill Pfeiffer Anthropology Jpfeiffer@riohondo.edu
2017/05/22 12:42:42 PM MDT Marie Eckstrom English meckstrom@riohondo.edu
2017/05/22 1:03:25 PM MDT Daza, Igor Counseling Yes idaza@riohondo.edu
2017/05/22 1:16:37 PM MDT Irma Valdivia History ivaldivia@riohondo.edu
2017/05/22 1:55:20 PM MDT Madrigal Ea History emadrigal@riohondo.edu
2017/05/22 2:57:11 PM MDT Lynch, Sheila Visual Arts slynch@riohondo.edu
2017/05/22 4:09:00 PM MDT Kelly Lynch Child Development klynch@riohondo.edu
2017/05/22 4:12:26 PM MDT maria elena martinez basic skills mmartinez@riohondo.edu
2017/05/22 6:27:24 PM MDT Vanessa Chavez Counseling Vchavez@riohomdo.edu
2017/05/22 7:55:44 PM MDT Fatima Garcia Communications and Languages Yes fygarcia@riohondo.edu
2017/05/23 2:05:57 PM MDT Cantus, Sable ITS jcantus@riohondo.edu
2017/05/24 7:19:48 PM MDT Bethel, robert Biology Rbethel@riohondo.edu
2017/05/25 8:50:25 AM MDT Carreon, Martha Social Science - Humanities Yes mcarreon@riohondo.edu
2017/05/25 1:28:19 PM MDT Liu Jeannie Accounting jliu@riohondo.edu
2017/05/31 12:42:11 AM MDT Lopez, Alex Continuing Ed Yes Alejandro.Lopez@riohondo.edu
2017/05/31 10:38:10 AM MDT Balthazar, Alva English Yes abalthazar@riohondo.edu
2017/06/05 12:39:12 PM MDT Maria Oropeza Fujimoto Counseling Yes MFujimoto@riohondo.edu
2017/06/07 4:14:51 PM MDT Flores, Ygnacio Public Safety yflores@riohondo.edu
2017/06/07 4:44:13 PM MDT Mullikin, Wanda History Yes WMullikin@riohondo.edu
2017/06/07 10:35:48 PM MDT Atkins, Johnnie Business Yes jatkins@riohondo.edu
2017/06/08 8:42:55 AM MDT Kowalski, Victor Biology Yes vkowalski@riohondo.edu
2017/06/08 10:24:45 AM MDT Rifino Juarez, Melissa Sociology mjuarez@riohondo.edu
2017/06/08 6:00:53 PM MDT Nikolaychuk Konstantin Mathematics Yes knikolaychuk@riohondo.edu
2017/06/11 11:49:07 PM MDT Prewitt, Dezzie Economics Yes dprewitt@riohondo.edu
2017/06/12 3:48:59 PM MDT Waugh, Christine CCRS/Counseling cwaugh@riohondo.edu
2017/06/14 12:37:43 PM MDT Danielle Manookian Dervishian Biology Yes dmanookian@riohondo.edu
2017/06/15 11:19:56 AM MDT James Newman Public Safety jnewman@riohondo.edu
2017/06/21 3:53:26 PM MDT Pierson, Kenn English kpierson@riohondo.edu
2017/06/26 4:31:45 PM MDT Rios, Rudy CIT rrios@riohondo.edu
2017/06/28 3:34:35 PM MDT Schleicher, Matthew Theatre mschleicher@riohondo.edu
2017/07/09 8:47:06 PM MDT Adrianna Jackson Anthropology Yes
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